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Summer 2023/24 calendar
Online CPD courses - 16:00 - 17:30

Please visit www.ptieducation.org/events to see our full list of events

Subject Event Date

Art Getting started with digital art and online 
manipulation Tue 18 June

D&T What happens when primary meets secondary D&T? Mon 20 May

English English Meet Thurs 16 May

English Making Critical reading accessible and approachable Mon 1 July

Geography Is France ready for the Olympics? Wed 19 June

Maths Oracy in Maths Tue 4 June

Maths NRICH: Teaching coordinates and vectors using rich 
tasks Wed 12 June

MFL Contemporary French music Wed 22 May

Art, D&T, 
English, 

Geography, 
History, 
Maths, 

MFL, Music, 
Science

A Beginner’s Guide to Using AI Tue 21 May 

Science The Future of Energy Mon 17 June

PTI Unlimited PTI Unlimited Coordinator forum Wed 12 June

PTI Unlimited PTI Unlimited Coordinator forum Wed 10 July

With more exciting events to come soon!

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000GSYDIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000GSYDIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QffCcAAJ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000CXY5IAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000GN77IAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000FnJlIAK
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QffAqAAJ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0s6900000QffAqAAJ
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000EJ1BIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000FxuDIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000Fp2DIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000008F8LIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000008FDBIA2
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Face to face CPD courses 
In-person courses run between 09:00-15:30

Courses and dates are subject to change.

Subject Event Date Location

Art Drawing with Purpose Wed 12 June

The Hintze Rooms

14-15 Lower
Grosvenor Place,

London, SW1W 0EX

MFL
Tu parles?’ – Harnessing the power of 

French slang in the classroom
Mon 24 June

Music Conducting, Singing and Musicianship - 
putting ideas into practice Fri 21 June

Leadership People: Staffing and Retention Fri 3 May

Leadership Curriculum Tue 2 July 

D&T, Maths, 
PE, Science

Subject Enrichment Residential
Sat 29 June - 

Mon 1 July

Downing College, 
University of 
Cambridge

Geography, 
History, MFL, 

English
Subject Enrichment Residential

Sat 13 - Mon 15 
July University of York

Art, D&T, 
English, 

Geography, 
History, 
Maths, 

MFL, Music, 
Science

PTI Festival Day Fri 5 July
Friends House, 173-177 

Euston Rd, London, 
NW1 2BJ

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000CRxJIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000CRxJIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000BwjpIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000BwjpIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000006DDtIAM
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000006DPBIA2
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=Subject%20Enrichment%20Residential
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=Subject%20Enrichment%20Residential
https://www.ptieducation.org/events/?event=Department%20Development%20Programme

